

17 MISC DJ 1567/25 SUBE SINGH DECD THROUGH LRS
Vs. UNION IOF INDIA AND
ORS

16.03.2026

Present : Counsel for the applicant.

The applicant is directed to coordinate with the
Nazir with regard to the alleged discrepancy in the calculation.

To come up for further proceedings on **05.05.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.03.2026(jd)